
 
 

 
2300 Burnhamthorpe Road West, Mississauga, Ontario L5L 3T6 • Phone: (905) 820-1444 • Fax: (905) 820-6879 

Email: stignatiusloyolami@archtoronto.org • stignatiusloyolami@archtoronto.org 
 

 
 

Step  Date & Time Program Place 

1. Tuesday, December 5 or Wednesday, December 6, 2023 
Confirmation Candidate & one parent/guardian  

Registration  Church 

2.  Commitment Forms 
At Mass December 9/10 or December 16/17, 2023 
 

Commitment Forms & 
Presentation  
of the Cross 

Church 

3.  Class on either: (candidates only) 
Monday, January 8, 2024 @ 7:00 – 8:30 pm Or 
Tuesday, January 9, 2024 @ 7:00 – 8:30 pm 
 

Preparation Class 1 Parish 
Hall 

4.  Class on either: (candidates only) 
Monday, February 12, 2024 @ 7:00 – 8:30 pm Or 
Tuesday, February 13, 2024 @ 7:00 – 8:30 pm 
 

Preparation Class 2 Parish 
Hall 

5.  Class on either: (candidates only) 
Monday, March 4, 2024 @ 7:00 – 8:30 pm Or 
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 @ 7:00 – 8:30 pm 
 

Preparation Class 3 Parish 
Hall 

6.  Class on either: (candidates only) 
Monday, April 22, 2024 @ 7:00 – 8:30 pm Or 
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 @ 7:00 – 8:30 pm 
 

Preparation Class 4 Parish 
Hall 

7.  Confirmation Rehearsal: 
 (Candidate, one parent & sponsor) 
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 @ 7:00 pm Or 
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 @ 7:00 pm 
 

Confirmation 
Rehearsal  

Church 

8.  Sacrament of Reconciliation prior to Confirmation  
(Details to be announced in March/April 2024) 
 
 

Sacrament of 
Reconciliation  

Church/ 
School 

9.  Confirmation Mass 2024  
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 @ 7:00 pm Or 
Thursday, May 9, 2024 @ 7:00 pm 
 

Confirmation Mass  
 

Church 

10.  Distribution of Confirmation Certificate and  
Post-Confirmation Session (students only)  
Monday, June 3, 2024 @ 7:00 – 8:30 pm Or 
Tuesday, June 4, 2024 @ 7:00 – 8:30 pm 
 

Confirmation 
Certificate and  

Post-Confirmation 
Session 

Parish 
Hall 

Please note:  Confirmation candidates must complete all ten steps of our program to 
complete their reception of the Sacrament of Confirmation in 2024.  In case of illness, 
please attend program on alternate date provided. Confirmation Program Coordinator: 
Fr. Alex D’Silva, Associate Pastor, adsilva@archtoronto.org, 905-820-1444 ext. 23 
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